
Roll Name TRADE PRACTICAL CBT Total

250 150

150 51

1 ANKUR SADHUKHAN 200 98 298

2 DEBASISH GHOSH A A A

3 DEEP CHAKRABORTY 200 86 286

4 SAMIRAN BARAI 175 98 273

5 TUHIN BASAK 180 106 286

6 BISWAJIT PRAMANIK A A A

7 PRITAM BISWAS A A A

8 ANKAN BISWAS 180 118 298 9th

9 NABAJIT DEBNATH 200 112 312 4th

10 PROTYUSHA BISWAS 215 118 333 1st
11 BISHAL KUMAR DAS 210 120 330 3rd

12 JEET SARKAR 190 110 300 8th

13 MOHAN SARKAR 180 120 300 8th

14 APURBA RAY 190 86 276

15 AROBINDA BASAK 195 88 283

17 DEBRAJ DHALI A A A

18 JAYANTA PANDEY 180 70 250

19 SUBHAJIT SAHA 200 62 262

20 SHANU BISWAS 200 94 294

22 RAKTIM DEBNATH 160 80 240

23 BIJOY SARKAR 175 104 279

24 PRIANGSHU SARKAR 170 82 252

25 DEBRAJ MANDAL 160 78 238

26 SAYAN ROY A A A

27 TUKAI MISTRI 180 106 286

28 JOYDEV MITRA 175 122 297 10th

29 RUPA SARKAR 190 120 310 5th 
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31 SUJAY BISWAS 200 110 310 5th

32 SANDIP KUMAR BASU 170 80 250

33 KINGSUK BISWAS A A A

34 RAKESH BISWAS A A A

35 SAYAN ROY 170 120 290

36 SURYA BISWAS 185 58 243

38 RUPEN DAS A A A

39 BARSHA BISWAS 190 80 270

40 RIJU BASAK 190 120 310 5th

41 ISHA BISWAS 180 96 276

42 ARGHYA DAS 170 74 244

43 SAIDUL SK 155 140 295

44 AYAN PAL 210 122 332 2nd

45 ABHISHEK DEY A A A

46 SANDIP DAS 160 114 274

47 SUBHAJIT SARKAR 200 57 257

48 GOPAL GHOSH 215 90 305 7th

50 SUMITA BISWAS 200 100 300 8th

51 ADITI PAUL 175 88 263

52 AKASH PANDIT 215 94 309 6th

53 RANJIT KUMAR YADAV 175 76 251

55 SNEHASISH RAY 150 74 224

56 SOUMYA DUTTA A A A

57 KESHAB PAL 170 58 228

59 KUSHAL DAS 170 82 252

60 PARTHA BISWAS 160 60 220
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1 SUMAN HALDAR 161 90 251 5TH

2 RANAJIT PAUL 150 74 224

3 SOUMYAJIT BASAK 79 84 163

4 DEBJIT MAJUMDER 91 96 187

5 SUDIP BASAK 65 66 131

6 DEBMALYA BISWAS 91 88 179

7 RAJESH ROY 157 82 239 8TH

8 CHAYAN MAJUMDAR A A A

9 DEBJIT SAHA 80 A 80

10 NIL SUTRADHAR 158 82 240 7TH

11 SUJIT GHOSH 152 0 152

12 SUVAJIT DAS 89 86 175

13 SUROJIT GHOSH A A A

14 SUJAY MISTRI 79 68 147

15 RAKESH BEPARI 156 70 226

16 SUVENDU MALLICK 11 58 69

17 BAPON ROY A A A

18 TANMOY GHOSH 63 52 115

19 MRIDUL BAGCHI 77 68 145

20 CHAMPA GHOSH 99 50 149

22 RAHUL SARKAR 89 56 145

23 KRISH MONDAL 89 54 143

24 SAPTASHWA BHATTACHARJEE 96 56 152

25 TANIMA BISWAS 150 56 206

26 ANANTA DEBNATH 165 50 215

27 ARKAJYOTI BHABUK 158 80 238 9TH

28 SUMIT GHOSH 57 78 135

29 SUPRIYA PAUL 150 96 246 6TH
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30 SOUMITA SARKAR 154 100 254 4TH

31 CHAITANYA MANDAL 68 72 140

32 SAYANTAN SARKAR 157 60 217

33 JIT SARKAR 53 68 121

34 BIKASH GHOSH 79 44 123

35 AVIK GHOSH A A A

36 SOURAV SARKAR 159 68 227

37 INDROJIT MANDAL 37 A 37

38 SOURAV BISWAS A 54 54

39 SHIBA GHOSH 72 84 156

40 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH 68 64 132

41 PUJA BISWAS 152 76 228

42 ARIN ROY 153 76 229

44 DONA BAIRAGI 71 78 149

45 BARSHA SIKDAR 100 48 148

46 SANJANA BISWAS 63 56 119

47 ANINDITA BISWAS 60 62 122

48 SOMEN BISWAS 159 78 237 10TH

49 POBITRA SAHA 169 88 257 3RD

50 ATANU BISWAS A A A

51 SOURAV ROY 152 76 228

52 BIJOY MONDAL 88 64 152

53 ARAJIT KUNDU 80 74 154

54 PARTHA PAL 81 72 153

55 SOMASREE SOME 151 114 265 2ND
56 CHAYAN PANDEY 160 116 276 1ST
58 RANJAN PRAMANICK 150 76 226

59 JOY MAZUMDAR 117 54 171

60 KRISHNA JOADDAR 161 96 257 3RD
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